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Company: UNIVERSITY RADIOLOGICAL ASSOCIATES, P.S.C.
Company ID: 0304741
State of origin: Kentucky
Formation date: 9/1/1992 12:00:00 AM
Date filed: 6/18/2015 3:57:31 PM
Fee: $15.00

Principal Office

PO BOX 21249

LOUISVILLE, KY 40221-0249

Registered Agent Name/Address

GREGORY C. POSTEL, M.D.
530 SOUTH JACKSON ST., ST. CO7
LOUISVILLE, KY 40202

Current Officers

Assistant Treasurer Donna J Richardson Dept of Radiology, University Hospital, 530 S. Jackson Street, Ste.
C07, Louisville, KY  40202

President Gregory C Postel Dept of Radiology, University Hospital, 530 S. Jackson Street, Ste.
C07, Louisville, KY  40202

Secretary Donna J Richardson Dept of Radiology, University Hospital, 530 S. Jackson Street, Ste.
C07, Louisville, KY  40202

Treasurer Harry Michael Rice Dept of Radiology, University Hospital, 530 S. Jackson Street, Ste.
C07, Louisville, KY  40202

Vice President James C Reed Dept of Radiology, University Hospital, 530 S. Jackson Street, Ste.
C07, Louisville, KY  40202

Directors

Director Donald Evans Dept of Radiology, University Hospital, 530 S. Jackson Street, Ste.
C07, Louisville, KY  40202

Director Elvedin Kulenovic Dept of Radiology, University Hospital, 530 S. Jackson Street, Ste.
C07, Louisville, KY  40202

Director Gregory C Postel Dept of Radiology, University Hospital, 530 S. Jackson Street, Ste.
C07, Louisville, KY  40202

Director James C Reed Dept of Radiology, University Hospital, 530 S. Jackson Street, Ste.
C07, Louisville, KY  40202

Director Harry Michael Rice Dept of Radiology, University Hospital, 530 S. Jackson Street, Ste.
C07, Louisville, KY  40202

Director Albert Seow Dept of Radiology, University Hospital, 530 S. Jackson Street, Ste.
C07, Louisville, KY  40202

Director Lane Roland Dept of Radiology, University Hospital, 530 S. Jackson Street, Ste.
C07, Louisville, KY  40202

Director Mahmoud Samman Dept of Radiology, University Hospital, 530 S. Jackson Street, Ste.
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C07, Louisville, KY  40202
Director Garth Beache Dept of Radiology, University Hospital, 530 S. Jackson Street, Ste.

C07, Louisville, KY  40202
Director Richard Downs Dept of Radiology, University Hospital, 530 S. Jackson Street, Ste.

C07, Louisville, KY  40202
Director Kayiguvwe O Kragha Dept of Radiology, University Hospital, 530 S. Jackson Street, Ste.

C07, Louisville, KY  40202
Director Douglas Coldwell Dept of Radiology, University Hospital, 530 S. Jackson Street, Ste.

C07, Louisville, KY  40202
Director Andrew Homb Dept of Radiology, University Hospital, 530 S. Jackson Street, Ste.

C07, Louisville, KY  40202
Director Martin Vyleta Dept of Radiology, University Hospital, 530 S. Jackson Street, Ste.

C07, Louisville, KY  40202
Director Karen Berg Dept of Radiology, University Hospital, 530 S. Jackson Street, Ste.

C07, Louisville, KY  40202
Director Sarah Mizuguchi Dept of Radiology, University Hospital, 530 S. Jackson Street, Ste.

C07, Louisville, KY  40202

Shareholders

Shareholder Donald Evans Dept of Radiology, University Hospital, 530 S. Jackson Street, Ste.
C07, Louisville, KY  40202

Shareholder Elvedin Kulenovic Dept of Radiology, University Hospital, 530 S. Jackson Street, Ste.
C07, Louisville, KY  40202

Shareholder Gregory C Postel Dept of Radiology, University Hospital, 530 S. Jackson Street, Ste.
C07, Louisville, KY  40202

Shareholder James C Reed Dept of Radiology, University Hospital, 530 S. Jackson Street, Ste.
C07, Louisville, KY  40202

Shareholder Harry Michael Rice Dept of Radiology, University Hospital, 530 S. Jackson Street, Ste.
C07, Louisville, KY  40202

Shareholder Albert Seow Dept of Radiology, University Hospital, 530 S. Jackson Street, Ste.
C07, Louisville, KY  40202

Shareholder Garth Beache Dept of Radiology, University Hospital, 530 S. Jackson Street, Ste.
C07, Louisville, KY  40202

Shareholder Lane Roland Dept of Radiology, University Hospital, 530 S. Jackson Street, Ste.
C07, Louisville, KY  40202

Shareholder Karen Berg Dept of Radiology, University Hospital, 530 S. Jackson Street, Ste.
C07, Louisville, KY  40202

Shareholder Douglas Coldwell Dept of Radiology, University Hospital, 530 S. Jackson Street, Ste.
C07, Louisville, KY  40202

Shareholder Richard Downs Dept of Radiology, University Hospital, 530 S. Jackson Street, Ste.
C07, Louisville, KY  40202

Shareholder Andrew Homb Dept of Radiology, University Hospital, 530 S. Jackson Street, Ste.
C07, Louisville, KY  40202

Shareholder Kayiguvwe O Kragha Dept of Radiology, University Hospital, 530 S. Jackson Street, Ste.
C07, Louisville, KY  40202

Shareholder Sarah Mizuguchi Dept of Radiology, University Hospital, 530 S. Jackson Street, Ste.
C07, Louisville, KY  40202
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Shareholder Mahmoud Samman Dept of Radiology, University Hospital, 530 S. Jackson Street, Ste.
C07, Louisville, KY  40202

Shareholder Martin Vyleta Dept of Radiology, University Hospital, 530 S. Jackson Street, Ste.
C07, Louisville, KY  40202

Signatures

Signature Gregory C. Postel
Title President
President's Signature Gregory C. Postel


